
Akateeminen ohjaaja Opiskelijanumero
1. AA group, Academic advisor 
Mario Di Francesco, mario.di.francesco@aalto.fi

909305
476265

1024179
909473

1005185
1024289

292986
778206
909431
909457

2. AA group, Academic advisor 
Lachlan Gunn, lachlan.gunn@aalto.fi

927549
794439

1029718
1019087

909172
1003624
1004102
1029938

790381
716776

1004199

3. AA group, Academic advisor 
Vikas Garg, vikas.garg@aalto.fi

1026177
1012602

603999
909389
909499
952585

1002586
1004225

820552
1022618

4. AA group, Academic advisor 
Vesa Hirvisalo, vesa.hirvisalo@aalto.fi

830225
909402
909952

1003828
909185

1017128
635187



909266
946915
909279

5. AA group, Academic advisor 
Petri Vuorimaa, petri.vuorimaa@aalto.fi

1029860
1023918

708946
909253
587015
909240

1017856
1008959

909376
1015557

568131

6. AA group, Academic advisor 
Otto Seppälä, otto.seppala@aalto.fi

290276
1014927

909415
857813

1005635
1026025
1003983

901950
929327

1031036
771177

7. AA group, Academic advisor 
Juha Sorva, juha.sorva@aalto.fi

927455
1017461

656056
1027736
1032491
40866U

1012291
1022469

896531
1025877
1020225

8. AA group, Academic advisor 
Kerttu Pollari-Malmi, kerttu.pollari-malmi@aalto.fi

909512
909334



884860
1010853

898720
909282

1032488
1014419
1004474
1027121

9. AA group, Academic advisor 
Lauri Malmi, lauri.malmi@aalto.fi

902373
1004607
1019362

826284
648491

1003653
909211

1006553
793508
998662
874702

10. AA group, Academic advisor 
Riku Linna, riku.linna@aalto.fi

1017513
1020173

909525
909428
866011

1032462
1026562
1025372

868925
813695
909350

11. AA group, Academic advisor 
Jaakko Lehtinen, jaakko.lehtinen@aalto.fi

1028353
909321
742261
763787

1011564
909237
909509
868747

1004762
900320



12. AA group, Academic advisor 
Alexander Ilin, alexander.ilin@aalto.fi

1019870
909347
903534

1018871
1009754

900045
1003598

909198
1003734

794662
1028405

13. AA group, Academic advisor 
Petteri Kaski, petteri.kaski@aalto.fi

1026041
1018211
1004610

909392
1017801

713407
1017458

647722
1016394

100003295

14. AA group, Academic advisor 
Tommi Junttila, tommi.junttila@aalto.fi

1026740
909460

1030040
1032501
1015269
1016828

675202
837325

1032530
1023235

15. AA group, Academic advisor 
Ari Korhonen, ari.korhonen@aalto.fi

1022126
1026546
1032527

741453
1026009

901002
907815
905985



791746
790417
903945

16. AA group, Academic advisor 
Antti Ylä-Jääski, antti.yla-jaaski@aalto.fi

910776
906395

84769M
790695
903233
896188
902548
907925
905820
907802
790828
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